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(EN NUEVOS SOLES)
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 82 033 033 420.03

 37 110 723 080.49

 10 101 457 600.66

 87 426 740 608.02

 37 504 431 325.96

 10 880 458 090.44

GASTOS CORRIENTES

GASTOS DE CAPITAL

SERVICIO DE LA DEUDA
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 129 245 214 101.18  135 811 630 024.42TOTAL  5

I.   GOBIERNO NACIONAL

II.  GOBIERNOS REGIONALES

III. GOBIERNOS LOCALES
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 79 957 965 302.90

 24 271 129 046.76

 25 016 119 751.52

 89 509 252 757.90

 24 929 776 210.75

 21 372 601 055.77
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 54 180 878 673.18

 16 342 084 697.15

 9 435 001 932.57

 17 378 329 390.07

 6 579 341 003.63

  313 458 653.06

 10 473 825 356.78

 14 189 297 379.71

  352 997 015.03

 58 660 051 715.76

 20 456 121 566.07

 10 393 079 476.07

 18 528 845 275.68

 6 157 781 283.57

  243 149 651.50

 10 237 843 616.58

 10 890 528 476.32

  244 228 962.87
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